Graduation Questionnaire Spring 2022

# of Undergraduate Graduating Students: 68
# of Responses: 59

1. Job Title
Field Engineer 23.6%
Assistant Project Engineer 16.7%
Estimator 12.4%
Scheduler ' 11.2%
Assistant Project Manager 10.1%
BIM 7.9%
Assistant Superintendent 5.6%
Cost Control 4.5%
Project Manager 3.4%
Other 2.3%
Property Manager 1.1%
Energy Management 1.1%

Total 100%



2. Type of Contractor

Commercial

| Design/Build
Heavy Civil
Reéidential
'Industrialy |

Specialty Contracting (Subcontractors)

40.0%

Utility

Land Development

Own and Operate
Supplier

Total

3. Location
South - 30
Northeast - 28
West - 11
Midwest - 8
International - 4

4, Average Starting Salary: $69,000 per year

21.1%
8.9%
7.8%

6.7%

5.6%
4.4%
3.3%
| 1.1%
1.1%

100%




