Graduation Questionnaire Spring 2022

of Undergraduate Graduating Students: 68

of Responses: 59

1. Job Title			
Field Engineer	23.6%		
Assistant Project Engineer	16.7%		
Estimator	12.4%		
Scheduler	11.2%		
Assistant Project Manager	10.1%		
BIM	7.9%		
Assistant Superintendent	5.6%		
Cost Control	4.5%		
Project Manager	3.4%		
Other	2.3%		
Property Manager	1.1%		
Energy Management	1.1%		
Total	100%		

2. Type of Contractor

Commercial	40.0%
Design/Build	21.1%
Heavy Civil	8.9%
Residential	7.8%
Industrial	6.7%
Specialty Contracting (Subcontractors)	5.6%
Utility	4.4%
Land Development	3.3%
Own and Operate	1.1%
Supplier	1.1%
Total	100%

3. Location

South - 30

Northeast - 28

West - 11

Midwest - 8

International - 4

4. Average Starting Salary: \$69,000 per year